10:00
11:00
3:15
4:30

Apostolic Christian

Highland Oaks

Activity Calendar

Church Service
YouTube Music
Table Games
Active Games

9:15
10:00
11:00
11:00

2:30

3:45

4:30

6:15

Move to Music
Bowling

Lutheran Service
Trivia: Old Toys
Bingo

Music Trivia

Ring Toss

The Honeymooners

9:15 Move to Music
10:00 Christmas Cards
11:00 Catholic Service
11:00 Sears Wish Book

2:30 Popcorn/Who AM 1?

3:30 Table Games

4:30 Umbrella Toss

6:15 Supermarket Sweep

December 2024

Wednesday

9:00 Bible Devotions
9:30 Move to Music
11:00 Curiosity

2:00 Piano Music
3:00 Reminisce Group
4:30 Roller Ball

6:15 Abbott & Costello

Thursday

9:15 Move and Groove

9:45 Christmas Door Decor
11:00 Hymn Sing

2:30 Red Hat Club

3:30 Word Games

4:30 Active Game

6:15 Barbershop Harmony

9:15
10:30

1:15
2:30

4:30
6:15

Move to Music

Magical Disney
Documentary

Elgin Township Christmas
Cheer

Table Games

Dart Game

Movie: Beyond Tomorrow

Saturday

Pearl Harbor Remembrance

9:15 Move to Music
10:00 Bingo
11:00 Circle Games
11:00 Pet Therapy
1:00 Caroling (Catholic Church)
2:30 Card Games
4:30 Balloon Toss

10:00
11:00
3:15
4:30

Church Service
YouTube Music
Table Games
Active Games

9:15
10:00
11:00
11:00

2:30

3:45

4:30

6:15

Move to Music
Bowling

Lutheran Service
December Jeopardy
Bingo

Music Trivia

Ring Toss

Laurel and Hardy

9:15 Move to Music
10:00 Country Documentary
11:00 Catholic Service
11:00 Doc Continued
12:00 Meal of the Month
2:30 Popcorn/What AM I?
3:30 Table Games
4:30 Umbrella Toss

9:00 Bible Devotions
9:30 Move to Music
11:00 Curiosity

2:00 Piano Music
3:00 Reminisce Group
4:30 Roller Ball

6:15 Abbott & Costello

9:15 Move and Groove
10:15 Resident Council
11:00 Hymn Sing

3:00 Christmas Social

6:30 Christmas Social

9:15
10:00
11:00

2:30

4:30

6:15

Move to Music

Bible Study w/Jay

Rhythm Band &Bells
Table Games

Dart Game

Movie:lt's A Wonderful Life

10:00
11:00
3:15
4:30

SS Christmas Program
YouTube Music

Table Games

Active Games

9:15
10:00
11:00
11:00

2:30

3:45

4:30

6:15

Move to Music
Bowling

Lutheran Service
Star: Judi Bench
Bingo

Music Trivia

Ring Toss

Dick Van Dyke Show

9:15 Move to Music
10:00 George Nicholson
11:00 Travel: Switzerland
11:00 Catholic Service

2:30 Popcorn/Who AM 1?

3:30 Table Games

4:30 Umbrella Toss

6:15 The Price Is Right

10:00
11:00
3:15
4:30

Church Service
YouTube Music
Table Games
Active Games

9:15
10:00
11:00
11:00

2:30

3:45

4:30

6:30

Move to Music
Bowling
Lutheran Service
Jeopardy (More)
Bingo

Music Trivia
Ring Toss

Dean Martin

24 Christmas Eve

9:15 Move to Music

10:00 Country Documentary
11:00 Catholic Service
11:00 Doc continued

12:00 Lunch Bunch: Pizza
2:30 Popcorn/What AM I?
3:30 Table Games

4:30 Umbrella Toss

10:00
11:00
3:15
4:30

Church Service
YouTube Music
Table Games
Active Games

9:15
10:00
11:00
11:00

2:30

3:45

4:30

6:15

Move to Music
Bowling
Lutheran Service
First Class Trivia
Bingo

Music Trivia
Ring Toss

The Lucy Show

31 New Year's Eve

9:15 Move to Music
10:00 News Years Party
11:00 Catholic Service

2:30 Popcorn/Who AM 1?

3:30 Table Games

4:30 Umbrella Toss

6:15 Wheel of Fortune

9:00 Bible Devotions
9:30 Move to Music
11:00 Curiosity

2:00 Piano Music
3:00 Reminisce Group
4:30 Roller Ball

6:15 Abbott & Costello
6:15 The Nutcracker

25 Christmas Day
10:00 Christmas Church
Service

11:00 YouTube Music
3:15 Table Games
4:30 Active Games
6:00 ACTIVITIES CLOSED

9:15 Move and Groove
10:00 Resident Christmas
11:00 Hymn Sing

2:00 Craft: Cocoa Canisters

3:30 Word Games

4:30 Active Game

6:15 Andre Rieu

26 First Full Day - Hanukkah

9:15 Move and Groove

9:45 Craft: Christmas Diorama
11:00 Hymn Sing

2:00 Kitchen Korner

3:30 Word Games

4:30 Active Game

6:15 Lawrence Welk Show

9:15
10:00
11:00

2:30

4:30

6:15

Move to Music

Bible Study w/Jay
Piano with Jan

Table Games

Dart Game

Movie: White Christmas

9:15 Move to Music
10:00 Bingo
11:00 Circle Games
2:30 Card Games
4:30 Balloon Toss

21 Winter Begins

9:15 Move to Music
10:00 Bingo
11:00 Circle Games
11:00 Pet Therapy
2:30 Card Games
4:30 Balloon Toss

27

9:15
10:00
11:00

2:30

4:30

6:15

Move to Music

Bible Study w/Jay
Sing-a-Long

Table Games

Dart Game

Movie: The Little Princess

9:15 Move to Music
10:00 Bingo
11:00 Circle Games
2:30 Card Games
4:30 Balloon Toss

Birthdays
12/1 - Daisy Z.-A.D.O.N.

12/9 - Martha M.-Cook

12/13 - Lucia V.-Housekeeping
12/13 - Joslyn A.-C.N.A.

12/15 - Carol K.

12/18 - Ana U.-C.N.A.

12/22 - Marisol P.-R.N.

12/30 - Brenna L.-C.N.A.

WEEKLY EVENTS

The Daily Chronicle: Daily @ 9:45
Rosary: Wednesday @ 11:00
Word Games: Wednesday @ 3:30
Meal of Month-2nd Tuesday




	Birthdays

